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50 DORSO UNICA F
CETTOMAI AURORA IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO
LA GAMBA MARIA VITTORIA IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA
BRUSCA SARA IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
PAPIO GRACE MACKENZIE IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA
CIPOLLONE MARTINA IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA
COLAMEDICI LUCREZIA IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA
BEDOGNI MARGHERITA IC GOFFREDO PETRASSI - ROMA
PUCCI BENEDETTA IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA
FREZZA EMILIANA ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO
CIAVATTINI SVEVA IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO
SAMPERNA FEDERICA IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI
FORTE CLAUDIA IC VITRUVIO POLLIONE - FORMIA
MINNOCCI SARA IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA
MUSELLA MATILDE IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA

50 RANA UNICA F
IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA

PRIMERANO ALESSANDRA

DE DOMINICIS GAIA IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA
LUPATO LUDOVICA IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA

BUSCA ASIA IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA
ORTENZ| FEDERICA IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO

MORONTI AURORA IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI

ACCARDO GIULIA IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA
CASTORINA REBECCA IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA
SIMONESCHI SILVIA IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
DOMINICI ANGELICA ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO
LAURENTI BEATRICE IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO

SCALABRINI ILARIA* IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA
ROSSI SOFIA IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA

50 FARFALLA UNICA F

PASCUCCI MARTINA ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO
GRAMMATICO GIORGIA IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA
FERRIGNO SVEVA IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA

MORO MARTA IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
PROIETTI ARIANNA IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA
FRANCHINI GINEVRA IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA
MACCARONI PRISCILLA IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA

AQUILA FRANCESCA IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO
CHIARINELLI ADELAIDE IC GOFFREDO PETRASSI - ROMA
BERNINI GIULIA IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO

GIORGIO ELISA IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA
CIANCARELLI MARTINA IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI

SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA

50 STILE LIBERO UNICA F
RANUCCI ANGELICA IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA
GUTLING BEATRICE IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA
BAROCCETTI EMMA IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA
DE CIANTIS NICOLE IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA

33,7
34,9
35,1
36,1
36,2
37,6
37,9
39,0
39,3
45,1
45,1
52,3
SQUAL.
SQUAL.

37,8
38,3
39,5
39,6
40,7
42,3
42,8
46,2
48,2
50,8
51,8
53,3
SQUAL.

32,4
33,9
34,3
34,4
35,5
37,5
39,5
41,1
45,9
46,0
52,9
RIT.
NPD

30,8
31,0
31,1
311
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2006 TROIANI SOPHIA
2005 FIORELLI'ILARIA
2005 LO SPINOSO LARA
2007 ZINGALE ELENA
2006 AZZARA AMBRA
2007 RAFFA CARLOTTA
2006 BASILE LUDOVICA
2006  OSTILI CRISTIANA
2005 VITALIANI MARTINA
2007 MATERA GIORGIA

ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO

IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO

IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA

IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA

IC GOFFREDO PETRASSI - ROMA

IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA

IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI

IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO

IC VITRUVIO POLLIONE - FORMIA

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO UNICA F

Primerano-Grammatico-Baroccetti-La Gamba
Ranucci-Proietti-Colamedici-De Dominicis
Guttling-Papio-Ferrigno-Accardo
Brusca-Simoneschi-Lo Spinoso-Moro
Cipollone-Busca-Sardellitti-De Ciantis

IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA

IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA

IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA

IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA

Troiani-Dominici-Frezza-Pascucci
Pucci-Maccaroni-Azzara-Lupato
Aquila-Ciavattini-Ortenzi-Fiorelli
Castorina-Musella-Franchini-Zingale
Bernini-Laurenti-Vitaliani-Cettomai
Moronti-Ostili-Samperna-Ciancarelli
12 Giorgio-Basile-Minnocci-Rossi

ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO

IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA

IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO

IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA
IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO

IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI

IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE UNICA F
IC PIAZZA WINCKELMANN - ROMA
IC FORUM NOVUM - TORRI IN SABINA
IC PAOLO STEFANELLI - ROMA
IC SAN TOMMASO D'AQUINO - PRIVERNO
IC EVAN GORGA - BROCCOSTELLA
ICTIVOLI I - TIVOLI CENTRO
IC VIA FABIOLA - ROMA
IC MONTALTO DI CASTRO
IC FANTAPPIE — VITERBO
IC LEONARDO DA VINCI - ROMA
IC A.M.RICCI - RIETI
IC EGNAZIO DANTI - TECCHIENA
IC GOFFREDO PETRASSI - ROMA
IC VITRUVIO POLLIONE - FORMIA

32,7
32,8
32,9
33,1
34,1
35,9
41,9
42,3
42,5
52,4

2.03,2
2.07,0
2.09,9
2.12,8
2.12,9
2,131
2.15,6
2.18,5
2.21,7
2.34,9
2.49,6
2.54,3

9,5
16,0
19,0
27,0
30,5
31,0
34,0
37,0
45,0
46,0
53,0
61,0
INCOMPLETA
INCOMPLETA



